Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stephanie Harrison-Baker - (500351) - Winchester City Penguins

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

33.72
1:14.44
3:05.50
46.31
1:41.06
4:01.07
39.31
37.75
1:22.94

1:26.30

to LC

34.30
1:15.60
3:07.40

47.00
1:42.30
4:03.30

39.80

38.30
1:23.90

1:26.30

SC WA
Pts

314
307
210
229
234
173
238
299
289
280

Date

18/10/14
25/10/14
07/07/12
17/10/15
18/10/15
2711/11
25/10/14
06/07/14
17/10/15
19/10/14

Meet

Winchester City Penguins Club Champs
Winchester City Penguins Club Champs
Hampshire County Development Meet
Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Winchester City Penguins Club Championship
Winchester City Penguins Club Champs
Hampshire County Development Meet
Winchester City Penguins Club Championships

Winchester City Penguins Club Champs

Venue

Winchester
Winchester
Waterlooville
St Swithuns
St Swithuns
Winchester
Winchester
Waterlooville
St Swithuns

Winchester

License

ER14385
ER14385
SE2451
SE151746
SE151746
SE1642
ER14385
SE4414
SE151746
ER14385
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Level

4
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